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25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN

Sélections Nationales 25-50 juniors
RÉSULTATS

Bordeaux

TotalPos
te Doss Nom Lig Stade

Série
RemarquesPlace

Sou
s-

total
Équipe

1 2

18810 sec
19120 sec
190

569-15x

150 secL-REGRETAUD Eric11520 S.T. MONTPELLI1 95 95
95 96
93 95

18010 sec
19120 sec
194

565-15x

150 secPICSAUVAGE Thibaut10427 CARAB. ST-QUE2 97 97
96 95
88 92

19010 sec
18820 sec
186

564-13x

150 secPROARTAUD Boris10922 C.T.P. NEMROD3 94 92
95 93
95 95

18110 sec
18520 sec
191

557-  9x

150 secIDFFOUQUET Florian13721 T.N. VERSAILLE4 96 95
92 93
92 89

17910 sec
18720 sec
187

553-12x

150 secM-PLARQUIER Mathieu10725 C.O.CIGOGNES5 94 93
94 93
89 90

17610 sec
18220 sec
189

547-  5x

150 secD-SROSSET Sylvain10619 LA CIBLE DU SA6 95 94
90 92
86 90

17710 sec
17320 sec
193

543-  9x

150 secIDFBLANCHOUIN Sébastien10129 SOURIRE DE CLI7 96 97
88 85
90 87

17210 sec
18620 sec
184

542-11x

150 secCHAGEISEN Lionel10228 TIR SPORTING C8 94 90
93 93
90 82

17310 sec
18120 sec
185

539-  5x

150 secLORLORAIN David16623 E.S. THAONNAIS9 94 91
89 92
85 88

18410 sec
17820 sec
176

538-  2x

150 secIDFHAGEN Stéphane10826 C.T.S. CRETEIL10 83 93
93 85
93 91

10 sec
20 sec

DNS

150 secL-RBESSAGUET Clément132 S.T. MONTPELLI

10 sec
20 sec

DNS

150 secP-CDAUMAL Fabrice103 LES MOUETTES

10 sec
20 sec

DNS

150 secCENGUEVARA Manuel105 C.J.F. TIR
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